
НАЗВАНИЕ КОМПАНИИ КОМНАТА № ВРЕМЯ                              

Grimm audio 221 11.00-12.00
DS acoustics 207 11.00-16.00
АУДИОМАНИЯ 243 11.30-12.00
TRIA International, Ltd. 203 12.00-12.20
Техно-М 202 12.00-13.00
CTC CAPITAL 246 12.00-14.00
TRIA International, Ltd. 203 14.00-14.20
HI-END CENTRE 213, 214 14.00-15.00 
NEW AMBIENCE 219 14.00-15.00
АУДИОМАНИЯ 243 14.30-15.00
STARLINGBOX 234 15.00-16.00
AfM 225 15.00-16.00
ProDigitAlive 208 15.00-16.00
TRIA International, Ltd. 203 16.00-16.20
АУДИОМАНИЯ 243 16.30-17.00
SuperStereo 226 17.00-18.00
Milky Sound 211 17.00-18.00
Grimm audio 221 17.00-19.00

РАСПИСАНИЕ 
ТЕМАТИЧЕСКОГО ПРОСЛУШИВАНИЯ 
ROCK ВОКРУГ  
ЛУЧШИЕ РОК-КОМПОЗИЦИИ 
В ИСПОЛНЕНИИ ЛУЧШИХ СТЕРЕОСИСТЕМ 
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НАЗВАНИЕ КОМПАНИИ КОМНАТА № ВРЕМЯ

Grimm audio 221 11.00-12.00
DS acoustics  207 11.00-18.00
NEW AMBIENCE 219 11.00-12.00
АУДИОМАНИЯ 243 11.30-12.00
TRIA International, Ltd. 203 12.00-12.20
AfM 225 12.00-13.00
Техно-М 202 12.00-13.00
SST Audio зал «Чудов» 12.30-13.00
SuperStereo 226 13.00-14.00
HI-END CENTRE 213, 214 14.00-15.00
TRIA International, Ltd. 203 14.00-14.20
CTC CAPITAL 246 14.00-16.00
АУДИОМАНИЯ 243 14.30-15.00
STARLINGBOX 234 15.00-16.00
ProDigitAlive 208 15.00-16.00
AfM 225 15.00-16.00
Milky Sound 211 16.00-17.00
NEW AMBIENCE 219 16.00-17.00
TRIA International, Ltd. 203 16.00-16.20
АУДИОМАНИЯ 243 16.30-17.00
Grimm audio 221 17.00-19.00

НАЗВАНИЕ КОМПАНИИ КОМНАТА № ВРЕМЯ

Grimm audio 221 11.00-12.00
CTC CAPITAL 246 11.00-13.00
DS acoustics 207 11.00-16.00
АУДИОМАНИЯ 243 11.30-12.00
TRIA International, Ltd. 203 12.00-12.20
Техно-М 202 12.00-13.00
AfM 225 12.30-13.30        
NEW AMBIENCE 219 12.00-13.00
SuperStereo 226 13.00-14.00
TRIA International, Ltd. 203 14.00-14.20
HI-END CENTRE 213, 214 14.00-15.00
Milky Sound 211 14.00-15.00
АУДИОМАНИЯ 243 14.30-15.00
STARLINGBOX 234 15.00-16.00
ProDigitAlive 208 15.00-16.00
Grimm audio 221 15.00-17.00
TRIA International, Ltd. 203 16.00-16.20
Homesound 238 16.00-17.00
АУДИОМАНИЯ 243 16.30-17.00
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